
Communiqué n° 11

Sprint Women
Results / Résultats

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 1

6 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NETHERLANDS

SPAINCASAS ROIGÉ Helena17

GREAT BRITAINCAPEWELL Sophie123

2

1

Rank

63.235km/h11.386 Speed:

+0.217

+0.09

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 2

13 STARIKOVA Olena UKRAINE

NETHERLANDSVAN RIESSEN Laurine8

COLOMBIABAYONA Martha53

2

1

Rank

64.153km/h11.223 Speed:

+0.148

+0.101

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 3

11 VAN DE WOUW Hetty NETHERLANDS

IRELANDWALSH Orla16

CANADAMITCHELL Kelsey43

2

1

Rank

62.026km/h11.608 Speed:

+0

+0.184

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 4

14 GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz daniel MEXICO

GERMANYGRABOSCH Pauline9

ITALYVECE Miriam33

2

1

Rank

63.643km/h11.313 Speed:

+0.143

+0.001

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 5

2 GROS Mathilde FRANCE

NETHERLANDSVAN DER PEET Steffie10

GREAT BRITAINFINUCANE Emma183

2

1

Rank

63.157km/h11.400 Speed:

+0.383

+0.073

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 6

15 LOS Urszula POLAND

FRANCEKOUAME Taky marie-divine7

GERMANYFRIEDRICH Lea13

2

1

Rank

61.022km/h11.799 Speed:

+0.024

+0.016

Time:

Relegation to rider 4 MITCHELL Kelsey (CAN) for moving down towards the inside of te track when an opponent was already there.
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Communiqué n° 16

Sprint Women
Results / Résultats

Bib Name Team

 Semi-Finals Heat 1

11 VAN DE WOUW Hetty NETHERLANDS

NETHERLANDSBRASPENNINCX Shanne6

POLANDLOS Urszula153

2

1

Rank

63.003km/h11.428 Speed:

+0.111

+0.101

Time:

Bib Name Team

 Semi-Finals Heat 2

2 GROS Mathilde FRANCE

UKRAINESTARIKOVA Olena13

MEXICOGAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz daniela143

2

1

Rank

64.777km/h11.115 Speed:

+0.124

+0.024

Time:
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Communiqué n° 21

Sprint Women
Results / Résultats

TeamNameBibRank

 Final

2 GROS Mathilde FRANCE

NETHERLANDSVAN DE WOUW Hetty112

1 11.496 Speed: 62.63km/hTime:

+0.292
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Communiqué n° 26

Keirin Women - First Round
Results / Résultats

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
Time:11.502   Speed:62.597km/hCOLOMBIABAYONA Martha51 COL

        +0.043SPAINCASAS ROIGÉ Helena172 ESP

        +0.113MEXICOGAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz daniela143 MEX

        +0.246GERMANYGRABOSCH Pauline94 GER

        +0.301NETHERLANDSVAN DE WOUW Hetty115 NED

        +2.184ITALYVECE Miriam36 ITA

Heat 2
4 MITCHELL Kelsey CANADA Time:11.572   Speed:62.219km/h1 CAN

12 CAPEWELL Sophie GREAT BRITAIN         +0.3132 GBR

7 KOUAME Taky marie-divine FRANCE         +0.3323 FRA

15 LOS Urszula POLAND         +0.4344 POL

2 GROS Mathilde FRANCE         +0.5965 FRA

18 FINUCANE Emma GREAT BRITAIN         +3DNF GBR

Heat 3
Time:11.572   Speed:62.219km/hNETHERLANDSBRASPENNINCX Shanne61 NED

        +0.063GERMANYFRIEDRICH Lea12 GER

        +0.065UKRAINESTARIKOVA Olena133 UKR

        +0.155NETHERLANDSVAN DER PEET Steffie104 NED

        +0.159NETHERLANDSVAN RIESSEN Laurine85 NED

        +0.316IRELANDWALSH Orla166 IRL
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Communiqué n° 31

Keirin Women - Final
Results / Résultats

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
Time:11.510   Speed:62.549km/hCOLOMBIABAYONA Martha51 COL

        +0.018CANADAMITCHELL Kelsey42 CAN

        +0.123GERMANYFRIEDRICH Lea13 GER

        +0.238NETHERLANDSBRASPENNINCX Shanne64 NED

        +0.324GREAT BRITAINCAPEWELL Sophie125 GBR

        +0.411SPAINCASAS ROIGÉ Helena176 ESP
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Communiqué n° 20

Scratch Women
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 5 km (20 laps)

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: 06:19 Average speed: Speed: 47.374 km/h

GBR GREAT BRITAINKatie371 ARCHIBALD

ESP SPAINTania532 CALVO BARBERO

USA USAJennifer433 VALENTE

CAN CANADASarah504 VAN DAM

ITA ITALYRachele395 BARBIERI

GER GERMANYLea lin456 TEUTENBERG

USA USALily477 WILLIAMS

GBR GREAT BRITAINSophie488 LEWIS

IRL IRELANDEmily519 KAY

ITA ITALYSilvia4410 ZANARDI

AUS AUSTRALIAChloe5211 MORAN

NOR NORWAYAnita4012 STENBERG

NZL NEW ZEALANDEmma4213 CUMMING

CAN CANADAMaggie4914 COLES-LYSTER

NZL NEW ZEALANDMichaela4615 DRUMMOND

SUI SWITZERLANDMichelle5416 ANDRES

GBR GREAT BRITAINLaura3817 KENNY

JPN JAPANTsuyaka4118 UCHINO
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Communiqué n° 30

Elimination Women
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 9 km (36 laps)

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: Average Speed:

NOR NORWAYSTENBERG Anita401 STENBERG

USA USAVALENTE Jennifer432 VALENTE

USA USAWILLIAMS Lily473 WILLIAMS

CAN CANADACOLES-LYSTER M494 COLES-LYSTER

CAN CANADAVAN DAM Sarah505 VAN DAM

NZL NEW ZEALANDDRUMMOND Mich466 DRUMMOND

GBR GREAT BRITAINLEWIS Sophie487 LEWIS

GBR GREAT BRITAINKENNY Laura388 KENNY

ESP SPAINCALVO BARBERO 539 CALVO BARBERO

ITA ITALYZANARDI Silvia4410 ZANARDI

ITA ITALYBARBIERI Rachele3911 BARBIERI

AUS AUSTRALIAMORAN Chloe5212 MORAN

IRL IRELANDKAY Emily5113 KAY

NZL NEW ZEALANDCUMMING Emma4214 CUMMING

SUI SWITZERLANDANDRES Michelle5415 ANDRES

JPN JAPANUCHINO Tsuyaka4116 UCHINO

GER GERMANYTEUTENBERG Lea 4517 TEUTENBERG

GBR GREAT BRITAINARCHIBALD Katie3718 ARCHIBALD
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Communiqué n° 24

Elimination Men
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 9 km (36 laps)

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: Average Speed:

CAN CANADAGUILLEMETTE Mat721 GUILLEMETTE

USA USAHOOVER Gavin552 HOOVER

GBR GREAT BRITAINSTEWART Mark703 STEWART

GBR GREAT BRITAINPERRETT William674 PERRETT

ESP SPAINMORA VEDRI Seb565 MORA VEDRI

NED NETHERLANDSBUCHLI Matthijs606 BUCHLI

SUI SWITZERLANDIMHOF Claudio667 IMHOF

ISR ISRAELTENE Rotem648 TENE

ITA ITALYSCARTEZZINI Mic599 SCARTEZZINI

GER GERMANYMALCHAREK Morti5710 MALCHAREK

ESP SPAINMARTORELL HAG6511 MARTORELL HAGA

GBR GREAT BRITAINWOOD Oliver6312 WOOD

POL POLANDPROKOPYSZYN Fili6213 PROKOPYSZYN

USA USAKOONTZ Grant6814 KOONTZ

ITA ITALYDONEGA Matteo7115 DONEGA

CAN CANADABIBIC Dylan6116 BIBIC

SWE SWEDENJOHANSSON Gust6917 JOHANSSON

NED NETHERLANDSEEFTING Roy5818 EEFTING
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Communiqué n° 15

Scratch Men
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 5 km (20 laps)

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: 05:29 Average speed: Speed: 54.566 km/h

GBR GREAT BRITAINMark701 STEWART

ESP SPAINSebastian562 MORA VEDRI

ITA ITALYMichele593 SCARTEZZINI

GER GERMANYMortiz574 MALCHAREK

USA USAGrant685 KOONTZ

CAN CANADAMathias726 GUILLEMETTE

SUI SWITZERLANDClaudio667 IMHOF

GBR GREAT BRITAINWilliam678 PERRETT

POL POLANDFilip629 PROKOPYSZYN

GBR GREAT BRITAINOliver6310 WOOD

NED NETHERLANDSRoy5811 EEFTING

NED NETHERLANDSMatthijs6012 BUCHLI

CAN CANADADylan6113 BIBIC

ITA ITALYMatteo7114 DONEGA

USA USAGavin5515 HOOVER

ESP SPAINErik6516 MARTORELL HAGA

SWE SWEDENGustav6917 JOHANSSON

ISR ISRAELRotem6418 TENE
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Communiqué n° 22

Sprint Men
Results / Résultats

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 1

26 RUDYK Mateusz POLAND

JAPANNAKANO Shinji24

THAILANDANGSUTHASAWIT Jai363

2

1

Rank

69.15km/h10.412 Speed:

+0.128

+0.02

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 2

23 YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISRAEL

MALAYSIAAWANG Mohd azizulhasni bin31

SURINAMETJON EN FA Jair283

2

1

Rank

68.866km/h10.455 Speed:

+0.105

+0.004

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 3

22 QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin sa COLOMBIA

GREAT BRITAINTURNBULL Hamish32

NETHERLANDSHOOGLAND Jeffrey253

2

1

Rank

69.29km/h10.391 Speed:

+0.054

+0.044

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 4

21 BOTTICHER Stefan GERMANY

FRANCEDERACHE Tom34

INDIAESOW Esow273

2

1

Rank

69.841km/h10.309 Speed:

+0.261

+0.14

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 5

20 RICHARDSON Matthew AUSTRALIA

KAZAKSTHANPONOMARYOV Sergey30

AUSTRALIACORNISH Thomas353

2

1

Rank

69.645km/h10.338 Speed:

+0.262

+0.199

Time:

Bib Name Team

 First Round Heat 6

19 LAVREYSEN Harrie NETHERLANDS

COLOMBIARAMIREZ MORALES Santiago33

FRANCEHELAL Rayan293

2

1

Rank

69.477km/h10.363 Speed:

+0.1

+0.033

Time:

Warning to rider 21 BOTTICHER Stefan  for moving down towards the inside of te track when an opponent was already there.
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Communiqué n° 28

Sprint Men
Results / Résultats

Bib Name Team

 Semi-Finals Heat 1

19 LAVREYSEN Harrie NETHERLANDS

POLANDRUDYK Mateusz26

COLOMBIAQUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin santiago223

2

1

Rank

70.615km/h10.196 Speed:

+0.198

+0.024

Time:

Bib Name Team

 Semi-Finals Heat 2

20 RICHARDSON Matthew AUSTRALIA

GERMANYBOTTICHER Stefan21

ISRAELYAKOVLEV Mikhail233

2

1

Rank

71.506km/h10.069 Speed:

+0.141

+0.025

Time:
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Communiqué n° 34

Sprint Men
Results / Résultats

TeamNameBibRank

 Final

20 RICHARDSON Matthew AUSTRALIA

NETHERLANDSLAVREYSEN Harrie192

1 10.282 Speed: 70.025km/hTime:

+0.059
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Communiqué n° 13

Keirin Men - First Round
Results / Résultats

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
Time:10.134   Speed:71.047km/hGERMANYBOTTICHER Stefan211 GER

        +0.081COLOMBIARAMIREZ MORALES Santiago332 COL

        +0.122THAILANDANGSUTHASAWIT Jai363 THA

        +0.381INDIAESOW Esow274 IND

        +0.469COLOMBIAQUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin santia225 COL

        +1.123SURINAMETJON EN FA Jair286 SUR

Heat 2
20 RICHARDSON Matthew AUSTRALIA Time:10.371   Speed:69.424km/h1 AUS

35 CORNISH Thomas AUSTRALIA         +0.1362 AUS

24 NAKANO Shinji JAPAN         +0.483 JPN

31 AWANG Mohd azizulhasni bin MALAYSIA         +0.5624 MAS

29 HELAL Rayan FRANCE         +0.575 FRA

26 RUDYK Mateusz POLAND         +0.7226 POL

Heat 3
Time:10.371   Speed:69.424km/hNETHERLANDSLAVREYSEN Harrie191 NED

        +0.121ISRAELYAKOVLEV Mikhail232 ISR

        +0.191FRANCEDERACHE Tom343 FRA

        +0.352KAZAKSTHANPONOMARYOV Sergey304 KAZ

        +0.406NETHERLANDSHOOGLAND Jeffrey255 NED

        +0.481GREAT BRITAINTURNBULL Hamish326 GBR
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Communiqué n° 18

Keirin Men - Final
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 6 laps

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
NETHERLANDSLAVREYSEN Harrie191 NED

GERMANYBOTTICHER Stefan212 GER

AUSTRALIARICHARDSON Matthew203 AUS

COLOMBIARAMIREZ MORALES Santiago334 COL

ISRAELYAKOVLEV Mikhail235 ISR

AUSTRALIACORNISH Thomas356 AUS
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Time:09.927   

+0.023

+0.027

+0.062

+0.258

+1.898


